Electrical Parameters:
IECEx: Ui = 30V, Ii = 690mA, Pi = 9W, Ci = 105pF, Li = 0mH
Operating Temperature: -400C to +650C
IP Rating: IP66
Level Repeatability: ±0.5mm
Design Pressure: 600kPa
Power Limit (Pi = 9W) applies:
Ii max = 690mA when Ui max = 13.04V OR

the light beam, detect its return or disappearance and pass that message to the Rack Monitor for
appropriate response.
Ordering Information
LDP202 2 Wire Probe, Aluminium Body
LDP205 5 Wire Probe, Aluminium Body
LDP202SS 2 Wire Probe, SS Body with Viton Seals
LDP205SS 5 Wire Probe, SS Body with Viton Seals
LDP202SC 2 Wire Probe, SS Body with FFKM Seals
LDP205SC 5 Wire Probe, SS Body with FFKM Seals
LDP202SCZ 2 Wire Probe, SS Body, Chemical Trim, Kit - FFKM Seals
LDP202SSZ 2 wire Probe, SS Body, Kit - Viton Seals
LDP202XLZ 2 wire Probe, Aluminium Body, Kit with LDP105-2 Long Extension
LDP202Z 2 Wire Probe, Aluminium Body, Kit - Buna Seals
LDP205SCZ 5 Wire Probe, SS Body, Chemical Trim, Kit - FFKM Seals
LDP205SSZ 5 Wire Probe, SS Body, Kit - Viton Seals
LDP205XLZ 5 Wire Probe, Aluminium Body, Kit with LDP105-2 Long Extension
LDP205Z 5 Wire Probe, Aluminium Body, Kit - Buna Seals
Overall dimensions shown on the drawing overleaf.
MATERIALS
• Aluminium probe body, retainer & extension OR Stainless steel body, retainer & extension,
Pyrex glass prism, and epoxy.